CH \$40.00 29839{

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM492130

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Nueterra Holdings, LLC		01/23/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NueHealth Equity Co., LLC
Street Address:	11221 Roe Avenue
Internal Address:	Suite 120
City:	Leawood
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66211
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2983952	NUETERRA HEALTHCARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027393001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-739-5778

Email: michelle.raynes@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Seth A. Rappaport

Address Line 1: 1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Attn: TMSU

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	107019.0085
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle S. Raynes
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle S. Raynes/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Amendment from Neuterra Holdings LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006446 FRAME: 0793

900468217

State of Detawars
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:15 PM 01/23/2018
FRLED 03:15 PM 01/23/2018
SR 20180436476 - File Number 3727240

1.

2.

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

		aaomiy compan		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Nu	eterra Ho	ldings, LLC		
The C		Formation of the	limited liability com	oany is hereby amended
dele			ficate of Form and replaced w	ation shall be ith the
		of the limi	ted liability C.	company is
IN W	ITNESS WH	EREOF, the un	dersigned have execu	ted this Certificate on
			dersigned have execu	
			•	
			January sy DUU/A	
		day of	January sy DUU/A	rized Person(s)

TRADEMARK REEL: 006446 FRAME: 0794

RECORDED: 10/01/2018